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GABARITO 
DESING DE INTERIORES 

 
LÍNGUA 

PORTUGUESA   

EDUCAÇÃO  
PROFISSIONAL  

DIDÁTICA 
   

DESING DE INTERIORES 
 

QUESTÃO ITEM   QUESTÃO ITEM  QUESTÃO ITEM   QUESTÃO ITEM 

1 A   01 C  1 B   31 C 

2 D   02 B  2 B   32 C 

3 A   03 D  3 E   33 B 

4 B   04 D  4 B   34 D 

5 A   05 A  5 A   35 E 

6 C   06 B  6 A   36 C 

7 D   07 E  7 B   37 A 

8 A   08 A  8 C   38 B 

9 E   09 B  9 C   39 C 

10 C   10 B  10 B   40 D 

                  41 B 

                  42 B 

                  43 D 

                  44 A 

                  45 B 

                  46 D 

                  47 C 

                  48 C 

                  49 C 

                  50 B 
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